



Date: 25th December, 2023

To, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001.

Sub. : - Intimation under Regulation 7(2) and 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above cited subject, we would like to inform you that we have received intimation from Mrs. Namrata Pradeep Badkur under Regulation 7(2) and 6(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulation, 2015 and therefore we are submitting herewith necessary information in the prescribed format under Regulation 7(2) and 6(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulation, 2015.

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

For Chemtech Industrial Valves Limited

Prachi Kothari Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.:- As above.

NAMRATA PRADEEP BADKUR

C-201, Lake Castle Building, Near Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400076, Maharashtra, India.

Date: 23rd December, 2023

To,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Sub.: - Intimation under Regulation 7(2) and 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above cited subject, please find attached herewith Form C under Regulation 7(2) & 6(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulation, 2015.

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

NAMRATA PRADEEP BADKUR

NPBadkur

Encl.: As Above

C.C. to CHEMTECH INDUSTRIAL VALVES LIMITED

NAMRATA PRADEEP BADKUR

C-201, Lake Castle Building, Near Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400076, Maharashtra, India.

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015
[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: CHEMTECH INDUSTRIAL VALVES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE212P01011

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN / DIN, & address with Contact nos.	Category of Person (Promote rs/ KMP / Director s/immedi ate relative to/other s etc.)	Securities h	eld prior to disposal	Securities acquired /Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal-(on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se	
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. –Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No.	Value	Transa ct ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke / Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From	То	transfer, ESOPs etc.)	transfer, ESOPs
1	2 ·	3	4	5	€ .	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
NAMRATA PRADEEP BADKUR PAN: AHGPB5110M	Promote r	Equity Shares	11,54,166 10.05%	Equity Shares	1,75,000	87,53,500	Sale	Equity Shares	9,79,166 08.52%	22.12.20 23	22.12.2 023	23.12.2023	Open market

NAMRATA PRADEEP BADKUR

C-201, Lake Castle Building, Near Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400076, Maharashtra, India.

DIN: 00119771 Address: C-201, Lake Castle Building, Near Hiranandani Gardens, Powai, Mumbai 400076, Maharashtra, India. Contact No: 9323183806							
--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Tr	Exchange on which the trade was						
Type of contract	Contract	E	Buy		Sell	executed	
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Number of units Value (contracts * lot size)			
N.A	N.A.	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	

Note: In case of Options, noticinal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Date: 23.12.2023 Place: Mumbai

Namrata Pradeep Badkur

NPBadkon

Disposer